U.S. Imports of Softwood Lumber from Canada

Quantitiesin board feet

Regions Subject to the Softwood Lumber Agreement of 2006

Total

British Columbia-
Coast

British Columbia-
Interior

British Columbia-
Unspecified

Alberta

Manitoba

Saskatchewan

Ontario

Quebec

Unspecified
Regions

2007

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

1,241,798,801
1,241,798,801

54,591,655
54,591,655

733,234,682
733,234,682

49,571,299
49,571,299

102,626,802

102,626,802

10,968,335
10,968,335

7,579,479
7,579,479

113,023,901
113,023,901

169,654,294
169,654,294

548,353
548,353

Regions Not Subject to the Softwood L umber Agreement of 2006

Total

Maritimes

Yukon

Northwest
Territories

Nunavut

Excluded
Companies

2007

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

145,916,618
145,916,618

102,650,109
102,650,109

o O

43,266,509
43,266,509

For Technical Documentation, see www.census.gov/reference/guides/methodol ogy/softwood_|umber.html


http://www.census.gov/foreign-trade/reference/guides/methodology/softwood_lumber.html

